
   

 

Page 1 of 35 
 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

EHV O&M Division, Nashik. 

Extention Notice 

 

RFx No 7000024094 

E-TENDER NO EE/EHV O&M Division/ NSK/T-17/2022-23 (02nd call) 

Name Of Work 

Work of confriguration of new 220/33kV, 50 MVA PTR in 

tranformer monitoring system at 220kV Malegaon SS under EHV 

(O&M) Division Nasik 

Estimated Cost Limited to Rs. 5,02,179/- (including all taxes). 

Tender Fee 

 

Rs 590/- (Including GST) 

 

 Earnest Money Deposit                 

 

Rs. 5021 

 

Sale Period  13.08.2022 to 20.08.2022  up to 13:00 Hrs  

Technical  Bid Opening Date  

 

On 20.08.2022 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


